
plante, rasaduri flori, pamant si ingrasamat

I.D.: 98338068

Data publicarii	03.06.24	Coduri CPV	03120000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 39.008,86 RON - 39.008,86 RON

Descriere: MUSCATE 1246*11,01=13718,46 DALIA 200*11,93=2386,00 CANA INDICA 500*13,98=7950,00 COS MUSCATE 213*48,00=9264,00 BEGONII RASAD 70*3,22=225,40 ALISUM RASAD 20*3,22=64,40 HOSTA 53*34,86=1847,58 THUJA SMARAGD 20*44,96=899,20 JUNIPERUS 4*110,10=440,40 SEMINTE GAZON 10*25,69=256,90 INGRASAMANT 1*550,46=550,46 PIATRA ORNAMENTALA 10*29,42=294,20 PAMANT FLORI 27*41,18=1111,86
